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The restaurant from Concord offers 130 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.6.
A restaurant with potential, but room for improvement, is featured in these mixed reviews. While the service was
lacking in professionalism and timing for some, others found the staff to be warm and friendly. The food received
praise overall, with a minor critique of overly salty chorizo. The ambiance varied, with comments on a dated
atmosphere and a lack of cleanliness in the bathroom. However, the outdoor dining area was noted as cute and
enjoyable. Consistency in food quality and good service was highlighted by many, making it a must-try spot for
those visiting. Overall, the restaurant received a mix of positive and negative feedback, leaving diners with varied
experiences and opinions.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Main Courses

NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Extras

CALI FRIES

Fish Dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Lunch

3 STREET TACOS LUNCH

Burritos
BURRO NO MAMADAS

Specialties

QUESABIRRIAS

$3.7

$12.5

$11.5

$16.0

$12.0

$16.0

$14.5

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Postres

PLATANOS MACHOS

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Main
EMPANADA DUO

Bowl
BURRITO BOWL

Seafood

DEVILED SHRIMP

Lunch Specials

3 ENCHILADAS LUNCH

Combos

ENCHILADAS (3)

Brunch

MOTULENOS EGGS

$10.5

$12.0

$12.5

$16.5

$15.0

$15.5

$14.5
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Small Plates
2 EMPANADAS

Warm
MEXICAN BENEDICT

Mexican Plates

ALAMBRE

Shareable

GUACAMOLE CHIPS

3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET

Chilaquiles

HUARACHES

Favorite Plates

SOPES (2)

Tempting Tacos

BIRRIA TACOS

Spanish

HORCHATA

Daily Menu

HUARACHE

Platillos / Bowls

BIRRIA BOWL

$16.0

$12.0

$16.0

$9.5

$12.0

$15.5

$15.5

$6.3

$15.0

$15.0

Appetizers | Antojitos

PAPAS CANASTA $7.0

Ice Beverages
CAN SODAS $2.5

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS $15.5

Latin American Dishes

GARLIC SHRIMP $16.5

Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

SUPER BURRITO $12.5

Large Plates Or Entrees

WET BURRITO $15.0

Desayunos (Breakfast

Huevos)
RANCHEROS $12.0

Chef&Amp;Apos;S
Cantonese&Amp;Comma;
Szechuan &Amp;Amp;
Hunan Specials

SHRIMP COCONUT $14.0

For Sandwiches

DROWNED CAKE $10.0
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Dishes - Dinners

MOLE CON POLLO $16.0
Soups

SEAFOOD STEW SOUP/CREMA DE $20.0
MARISCOS '
TORTILLA SOUP $7.0
Sandwiches

BIRRIA TORTA $10.0

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Quesadillas

JAVIS QUESADILLAS $12.0
CHIQUITAS CORN OR FLOUR $6.5
Appetizer

CEVICHE $9.5
TARTARE

Dessert

CHURROS $7.0
CARAMEL PUDDING $6.0
Tortas

PASTOR'S PIE $10.0
TORTA TAQUERA $10.0
Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

MOTULENOS $12.0

El Javis/Canasta Kitchen

Concord

PARRILLADA GUATEMALTECA
TACO BIRRIA FAMILY PACK

Locos Platos

TATERRITO
CALIBURRITO

Breakfast | Desayuno

PANCAKES DULCES
ASADA AND EGGS

Sauces
SALSA
GUACAMOLE
MAYO

Popular Items
BIRRIA COMBO TACO
DESAYUNO CHAPIN
AGUAS FRESCAS 24 Oz

Uncategorized

] MULITAS

BURRITO LUNCH
y-a QUESADILLA LUNCH

P

Restaurant Category

32, MEXICAN
Bl % VEGETARIAN

-

R 4
M,, VEGAN

STEAKHOUSE

$16.0
$55.0

$12.5
$12.5

$12.0
$16.0

$12.0
$12.0

$7.5
$11.0
$14.0
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK

SALAD

QUESADILLAS

FISH

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
PICO DE GALLO

CAESAR SALAD

SALAD

SIDE SALAD

Breakfast

CHILAQUILES ROJOS, VERDES
OR MOLE

DESAYUNO CAMPESTRE
DESAYUNO EL JAVI'S
MACHETE BURRITO

EL MACHITO

Entrées

FLAUTAS

MELTED CHEESE

CEVICHE TOSTADA

STEAK TARTAR

GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS

SALT AND PEPPER CAMARONES

Tacos

BIRRIA COMBO TACOS
BIRRIA TACOS FAMILY

$15.0

$12.5

$15.0
$14.0
$10.5

$9.5

$10.5
$12.7
$8.5

$10.0
$10.0

$12.0
$55.0

STREET TACOS FAMILY PACK

TACOS MAMALON
TACOS GOVERNADOR

CANASTACO FISH TACOS (2)

Ingredients Used

ONION
SHRIMP
AVOCADO

CHORIZO

CHILI

CHEESE

SEAFOOD

BEEF

BEANS

Mexican Dishes

STREET TACOS
@ BURRITO
€77 QUESADILLA
CAMARONES AL JAVI'S
FAJITAS

CHILE RELLENO

ASADA PLATTER
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
BREAKFAST BURRITO
TACOS

ENCHILADAS
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
TACO

CHILAQUILES

MIXTO DE CARNES

$40.0
$15.5
$15.5
$16.0

$3.9
$9.9
$12.5
$18.0
$16.0
$16.5
$16.5
$14.5
$9.5

$12.0
$24.0
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SOPITOS $15.0 FISH TACOS

Canasta Kitchen

2118 Mount Diablo St Concord, Opening Hours:
CA 94520, United States Monday 11:00-09:00

Made with Menu
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