



https://menuweb.menu 2118 Mount Diablo St Concord, CA 94520, United States +19258223996 - https://www.www.canastakitchen.com/









The restaurant from <u>Concord</u> offers **130** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$13.6. A restaurant with potential, but room for improvement, is featured in these mixed reviews. While the service was lacking in professionalism and timing for some, others found the staff to be warm and friendly. The food received praise overall, with a minor critique of overly salty chorizo. The ambiance varied, with comments on a dated atmosphere and a lack of cleanliness in the bathroom. However, the outdoor dining area was noted as cute and enjoyable. Consistency in food quality and good service was highlighted by many, making it a must-try spot for those visiting. Overall, the restaurant received a mix of positive and negative feedback, leaving diners with varied experiences and opinions.

QUESABIRRIAS

77

\$14.5

			A COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY
Non Alcoholic Drinks JARRITOS	\$3.7	Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	
Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Steaks RIBEYE STEAK	
Pizza WESTERN PIZZA		From The Grill MIXED GRILL	
Main Courses		Postres PLATANOS MACHOS	\$10.5
Salad TACO SALAD	\$12.5	Ice Cream*	
Extras		Main	
CALI FRIES	\$11.5	EMPANADA DUO	\$12.0
Fish Dishes		Bowl	
BAJA FISH TACOS	\$16.0	BURRITO BOWL	\$12.5
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Seafood DEVILED SHRIMP	\$16.5
Lunch		Lunch Specials	
3 STREET TACOS LUNCH	\$12.0	3 ENCHILADAS LUNCH	\$15.0
Burritos Burro no mamadas	\$16.0	Combos ENCHILADAS (3)	\$15.5
Specialties		Brunch	
•			

\$14.5 MOTULEÑOS EGGS

7

Small Plates 2 EMPANADAS	\$16.0	Appetizers Antojitos PAPAS CANASTA	\$7.0
Warm MEXICAN BENEDICT	\$12.0	Ice Beverages CAN SODAS	\$2.5
Mexican Plates ALAMBRE	\$16.0	Mexican-American Fo	od \$15.5
Shareable GUACAMOLE CHIPS	\$9.5	Latin American Dishes	\$16.5
3-Egg Omelets VEGGIE OMELET	\$12.0	Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican Favorites)	
Chilaquiles HUARACHES	\$15.5	Large Plates Or Entree	
Favorite Plates SOPES (2)	\$15.5	Desayunos (Breakfast	\$15.0
Tempting Tacos BIRRIA TACOS	\$6.3	Huevos) RANCHEROS	\$12.0
Spanish HORCHATA		Chef&AmpApos;S Cantonese&AmpCom Szechuan &AmpAmp;	*
Daily Menu HUARACHE	\$15.0	Hunan Specials SHRIMP COCONUT	\$14.0
Platillos / Bowls BIRRIA BOWL	\$15.0	For Sandwiches DROWNED CAKE	\$10.0

400	The or

			A COLUMN TO A COLU
Dishes - Dinners			nen
MOLE CON POLLO	\$16.0	Concord	
Cours		PARRILLADA GUATEMALTECA	\$16.0
Soups		TACO BIRRIA FAMILY PACK	\$55.0
SEAFOOD STEW SOUP/CREMA DE MARISCOS	\$20.0	Locos Platos	
TORTILLA SOUP	\$7.0	TATERRITO	\$12.5
Sandwiches		CALIBURRITO	\$12.5
BIRRIA TORTA	\$10.0	Breakfast Desayuno	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		PANCAKES DULCES	\$12.0
Quesadillas		ASADA AND EGGS	\$16.0
JAVÍS QUESADILLAS	\$12.0	Sauces	
CHIQUITAS CORN OR FLOUR	\$6.5	SALSA	
Appetizer		GUACAMOLE	
• •	40 =	MAYO	
CEVICHE	\$9.5		
TARTARE		Popular Items	
Dessert		BIRRIA COMBO TACO	\$12.0
CHURROS	\$7.0	DESAYUNO CHAPIN \$12.	
CARAMEL PUDDING	\$6.0	AGUAS FRESCAS 24 OZ	
	4010	11	
Tortas		Uncategorized	
PASTOR'S PIE	\$10.0	MULITAS	\$7.5
TORTA TAQUERA	\$10.0	BURRITO LUNCH	\$11.0
		QUESADILLA LUNCH	\$14.0
Egg Dishes		Restaurant Category	
OMELETTE			
MOTULEÑOS	\$12.0	MEXICAN	

STEAKHOUSE



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

SALAD

QUESADILLAS

FISH

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD \$15.0

PICO DE GALLO

CAESAR SALAD

SALAD

SIDE SALAD

OR MOLE

Tacos

BIRRIA COMBO TACOS

BIRRIA TACOS FAMILY

Breakfast

CHILAQUILES ROJOS, VERDES

DESAYUNO CAMPESTRE

DESAYUNO EL JAVI'S	\$14.0
MACHETE BURRITO	\$10.5
EL MACHITO	\$9.5
Entrées	
FLAUTAS	\$10.5
MELTED CHEESE	\$12.7
CEVICHE TOSTADA	\$8.5
STEAK TARTAR	
GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS	\$10.0
SALT AND PEPPER CAMARONES	\$10.0

STREET TACOS FAMILY PACK	\$40.0
TACOS MAMALON	\$15.5
TACOS GOVERNADOR	\$15.5
CANASTACO FISH TACOS (2)	\$16.0

Ingredients Used



ONION
SHRIMP
AVOCADO

CHORIZO

CHILI

CHEESE

SEAFOOD

BEEF

\$12.5

\$15.0

\$12.0

\$55.0

BEANS

CHILAQUILES

MIXTO DE CARNES

Mexican Dishes

Mexican Disnes	
STREET TACOS	\$3.9
BURRITO	\$9.9
QUESADILLA	\$12.5
CAMARONES AL JAVI'S	\$18.0
FAJITAS	\$16.0
CHILE RELLENO	\$16.5
ASADA PLATTER	\$16.5
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$14.5
BREAKFAST BURRITO	
TACOS	
ENCHILADAS	
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	
TACO	

\$12.0

\$24.0



SOPITOS \$15.0 FISH TACOS

Canasta Kitchen

2118 Mount Diablo St Concord, CA 94520, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-09:00



Made with Menu